
Developing prospective
teachers' science-task

knowledge and practice
through lesson study

by Cek Turnitin

Submission date: 13-Feb-2024 02:16PM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2293707357
File name: 1_Istikomyanti_et_al.pdf
(341.9K)
Word count: 7720
Character count: 43043



1

1

2

2

2

7

9

11
24



1

3

3

6

10

16

17



1

4

4

5

5

15

19

20

23



1

1

14

22



1

18



1

1



1

4

12

13

21



1

8



1

2

6







8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Developing prospective teachers' science-task knowledge
and practice through lesson study
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

Adriana Richit, João Pedro da Ponte, Ana
Paula Tomasi. "Aspects of Professional
Collaboration in a Lesson Study",
International Electronic Journal of
Mathematics Education, 2021
Publication

atee.education
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

ejournal.unuja.ac.id
Internet Source

psasir.upm.edu.my
Internet Source

Chris Kooloos, Helma Oolbekkink-Marchand,
Rainer Kaenders, Gert Heckman. "Developing
mathematical whole-class discussions: An
exploratory study of teachers’ learning
paths", Teaching and Teacher Education, 2023
Publication

Much Fuad Saifuddin, Qistiana Merdikawati,
Lenny Yunitasari, Nida Dwi Handayani et al.
"Circulatory system learning through student
facilitators and explaining in terms of
cognitive learning outcomes", JPBIO ( Jurnal
Pendidikan Biologi), 2020
Publication

proceedings2.upi.edu
Internet Source

scie-journal.com
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

"Mathematics Lesson Study Around the
World", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 2018



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Publication

Aina K. Appova. "Engaging Prospective
Elementary Teachers in Lesson Study",
PRIMUS, 2018
Publication

Paula Gomes, Micaela Martins, Marisa
Quaresma, Joana Mata-Pereira, João Pedro da
Ponte. "Task design and enactment:
Developing in-service and prospective
teachers’ didactical knowledge in lesson
study", Eurasia Journal of Mathematics,
Science and Technology Education, 2022
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

jesma.net
Internet Source

jppipa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

paee.dps.uminho.pt
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source



24 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

"Theory and Practice of Lesson Study in
Mathematics", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2019
Publication


